Product Catalog www.anadoluvacuum.com
Dimensions
ISO-K Elbow 90
Flange Size (DN) A (mm) B (mm) Order No
160 138 153 VC2FTG1SS160-90
200 178 213 VC2FTG1SS200-90
250 208 261 VC2FTG1SS250-90
Flange Size (DN) A (mm) B (mm) Order No
160 138 153 VC2FTG2SS160-90
200 178 213 VC2FTG2SS200-90
250 208 261 VC2FTG2SS250-90
• Temperature range:  -196 to 300 °C
• Temperature range:  -196 to 350 °C